
001 |RO 22 1097615M | |DB041ABC |03.05 08:09:11.8 |OK |01 |064 |
002 |RO 22 2013353M | |DB041ACD |03.05 08:09:15.5 |OK |01 |011 |
003 |RO 22 2031379F | |DB13DEEF |03.05 08:10:52.0 |OK |01 |054 |
004 |RO 22 1248238M | |DB041AC5 |03.05 08:17:52.1 |OK |02 |004 |
005 |RO 22 1248237M | |DB041AC6 |03.05 08:19:14.6 |OK |02 |009 |
006 |RO 24 0056598M | |DA2B52E9 |03.05 08:20:24.4 |OK |01 |022 |
007 |RO 24 1110532M | |DA2B5475 |03.05 08:20:30.6 |OK |02 |019 |
008 |RO 24 2008676F | |DA37582E |03.05 08:20:33.4 |OK |01 |043 |
009 |RO 24 2008658F | |DB13DB5A |03.05 08:22:34.1 |OK |01 |014 |
010 |RO 21 1184620F | |DB13E010 |03.05 08:22:41.3 |OK |01 |037 |
011 |RO 24 2008667F | |DB13DB9F |03.05 08:22:59.0 |OK |01 |027 |
012 |RO 22 1248247M | |DB041AE5 |03.05 08:23:07.8 |OK |01 |023 |
013 |RO 22 1248246M | |DB041ABB |03.05 08:25:02.8 |OK |02 |050 |
014 |RO 24 2008657M | |DB041AF2 |03.05 08:28:11.2 |OK |01 |059 |
015 |RO 23 0079511F | |DB13E04F |03.05 08:28:12.0 |OK |01 |042 |
016 |RO 24 2008740F | |DB13DB61 |03.05 08:28:20.6 |OK |01 |051 |
017 |RO 22 1248243F | |DB13E072 |03.05 08:31:29.7 |OK |01 |039 |
018 |RO 24 2008677F | |DA375884 |03.05 08:32:31.3 |OK |01 |063 |
019 |RO 24 2008660F | |DB13E075 |03.05 08:35:39.1 |OK |01 |021 |
020 |RO 24 1110548F | |DA375713 |03.05 08:37:46.4 |OK |01 |028 |
021 |RO 24 2008682F | |DA3755A2 |03.05 08:41:25.4 |OK |01 |056 |
022 |RO 22 1248241M | |DB041AE1 |03.05 08:45:13.8 |OK |02 |055 |
023 |RO 22 1248199M | |DB041ACC |03.05 08:47:51.2 |OK |01 |003 |
024 |RO 23 0079514F | |DB13DB37 |03.05 08:56:37.0 |OK |01 |038 |
025 |RO 24 2008693F | |DB13F872 |03.05 09:01:22.6 |OK |02 |031 |
026 |RO 24 2008742M | |DA2B5263 |03.05 09:01:49.1 |OK |01 |029 |
027 |RO 24 0551093F | |DA3755F4 |03.05 09:01:50.3 |OK |02 |006 |
028 |RO 24 2008662M | |DB041B02 |03.05 09:03:08.0 |OK |01 |036 |
029 |RO 24 1099862M | |DA2B5394 |03.05 09:04:43.5 |OK |01 |044 |
030 |RO 24 2008664M | |DB041ADA |03.05 10:12:05.4 |OK |01 |032 |
031 |RO 24 2008684M | |DA3A13BA |03.05 10:13:49.5 |OK |01 |047 |
032 |RO 24 1207368F | |DA3756F5 |03.05 10:40:40.7 |OK |01 |017 |
033 |RO 24 2008661F | |DB13F8FA |03.05 10:41:40.5 |OK |01 |012 |
034 |RO 24 1207357F | |DA37581C |03.05 11:04:48.2 |OK |01 |041 |
035 |RO 24 1207352M | |DA2B5310 |03.05 11:04:51.9 |OK |01 |052 |
036 |RO 24 2008670M | |DB041ADB |03.05 11:16:21.7 |OK |01 |034 |
037 |RO 24 0056172F | |DA3757F5 |03.05 11:19:29.9 |OK |01 |030 |
038 |RO 24 2008655F | |DB13DB14 |03.05 11:20:14.5 |OK |02 |010 |
039 |RO 24 0059334M | |DA2B53F1 |03.05 11:22:38.2 |OK |02 |045 |
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040 |RO 24 1110542M | |DA2B5365 |03.05 11:28:05.3 |OK |01 |048 |
041 |RO 24 2008741F | |DB13F7BC |03.05 11:30:46.2 |OK |01 |067 |
042 |RO 24 2008656M | |DB041ABD |03.05 11:56:46.6 |OK |01 |015 |
043 |RO 24 1110552M | |DA2B5392 |03.05 12:47:36.0 |OK |01 |060 |
044 |RO 24 0056202M | |DA2B51CB |03.05 12:59:08.1 |OK |02 |049 |
045 |RO 24 2008697M | |DB041B07 |03.05 13:24:45.0 |OK |01 |024 |
046 |RO 24 2008735F | |DB13DBC4 |03.05 13:55:15.2 |OK |01 |062 |
047 |RO 24 1207351M | |DA2B5498 |03.05 14:01:33.8 |OK |01 |035 |
048 |RO 24 0056178F | |DA375662 |03.05 14:03:12.2 |OK |01 |046 |
049 |RO 24 0551099M | |DA2B514E |03.05 14:50:18.7 |OK |01 |005 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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